
2021066 EC Nelson Mandela Bay ProKennex Mini 3
BD 12

Bracket 1
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TSA101030
TSA101030

FS
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A1

[1] HANNES PEYPER

BYE

[1] Jovan MANDIC

3

4

TSA091767

TSA091926

TSA091767

TSA091926

BOR

EP

BOR

EP

Jonathan  CRONJE

Kits MCCONNACHIE

Connor MOTE

Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT 6-1, 6-0
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TSA091429
TSA091429

EP
EP

A3

[3] Jack MOWBRAY

BYE

[3] Danté ELKINGTON
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TSA091675

TSA121225

TSA091675

TSA121225

BOR
BOR Daniel SMITH

Johannes  REYNOLDS 

Joshua SMITH

Jakobus REYNOLDS 6-0, 6-3
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TSA101586

TSA131633

TSA101586

TSA131633

EP

EP

EP

EP

Niel COETZEE

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Matthew KINGWILL

Uyamamela MAGIGABA 6-2, 6-0

11

12

TSA101702

TSA091666

TSA101702

TSA091666

EP

EP

EP

EP

Lukas JURGENS

[4] Simon HOEK

James MUNRO

[4] Jesse STROOH 6-0, 6-4

13

14

TSA111321

TSA101349

TSA111321

TSA101349

EP

EP

EP

EP

Drew STANHAM

Allen GOUWS

Tyler STANHAM

Daniël VELDSMAN 6-1, 6-2

15

16
TSA111006
TSA111006

EP
EP

A8

BYE

[2] Zeke ROULSTONE
[2] Petri REYNOLDS

[1] MANDIC / PEYPER

MCCONNACHIE / VAN DER WALT

6-2, 6-3

[3] ELKINGTON / MOWBRAY

SMITH / SMITH

6-1, 6-3

COETZEE / KINGWILL

[4] HOEK / STROOH

Walkover

GOUWS / VELDSMAN

[2] REYNOLDS / ROULSTONE

Walkover

[1] MANDIC / PEYPER

SMITH / SMITH

6-2, 6-4

COETZEE / KINGWILL

[2] REYNOLDS / ROULSTONE

6-3, 6-0

[1] MANDIC / PEYPER

[2] REYNOLDS / ROULSTONE

6-2, 6-4

[1] MANDIC / PEYPER
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